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17th November, 2022 
 
Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 
GBlockBandraKurla Complex, Bandra 
(East) 
Mumbai - 400051 
 
 
 
Symbol : CENTENKA 

Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort Mumbai- 400001 
 
 
 
 
Stock Code : 500280 

 
Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the details received from the Shareholders by 
Company’s Registrar and Transfer Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of Equity 
Share Certificates of the Company. 
 
Name of the 
shareholders 

Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of 
shares From To From To 

Share Certificates of Century Enka Ltd. of Rs. 10/- Each Face value 
DHANESH 
DESHPANDE 
Jt.1 RAHUL 
DESHPANDE 

00103845 263663 263663 26658151 
 

26658155 5 

HARESH B CHABLANI 
Jt.1 NISHA H 
CHABLANI 

H0051313 137614 
148906 

137614 
148906 

21524091 
22021471 

21524140 
22021520 

50 
50 

S K SANJAY S0033905 161955 161955 22605611 22605660 50 

 
Kindly display a copy of this letter on your Notice Board and Website for information of your 
members. 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully  
For Century Enka Limited 
 
 
 
_____________ 
Rahul Dubey 
Company Secretary 
FCS 8145 
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