CENTURY ENKA LIMITED

(Factory: Bhosari, Pune 411 026)

Phone : +91-20-66127304 Telefax : +91-20-27120113

Email : cel.investor@birlacentury.com Company CIN : L24304PN1965PLC139075



Communicate at Post Box No. 17, Plot No. 72 & 72-A, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411 026

17th November, 2022

Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, GBlockBandraKurla Complex, Bandra

(East)

Mumbai - 400051

Listing Department BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort Mumbai- 400001

Symbol: CENTENKA Stock Code: 500280

Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the details received from the Shareholders by Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of Equity Share Certificates of the Company.

Name of the	Folio No.	Certificate No.		Distinctive No.		No. of
shareholders		From	То	From	То	shares
Share Certificates of Century Enka Ltd. of Rs. 10/- Each Face value						
DHANESH DESHPANDE	00103845	263663	263663	26658151	26658155	5
Jt.1 RAHUL DESHPANDE						
HARESH B CHABLANI Jt.1 NISHA H CHABLANI	H0051313	137614 148906	137614 148906	21524091 22021471	21524140 22021520	50 50
S K SANJAY	S0033905	161955	161955	22605611	22605660	50

Kindly display a copy of this letter on your Notice Board and Website for information of your members.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Century Enka Limited

Rahul Dubey
Company Secretary
FCS 8145

Regd. Office: Plot No. 72 & 72-A, M.I.D.C., Bhosari, Pune-411 026

An ISO 9001: 2015, ISO 14001: 2015

Website : www.centuryenka.com & ISO 45001 : 2018
Certified Company